GC4701-6LP Datasheet
RoHS-Compliant Control Devices
DC–15 GHz Surface Mount Limiter PIN Diode
DC–15 GHz Surface Mount Limiter PIN Diode
 GC4701-6LP Datasheet Revision 1.0 2
Microsemi makes no warranty, representation, or guarantee regarding the information contained herein or the suitability
of its products and services for any particular purpose, nor does Microsemi assume any liability whatsoever arising out of
the application or use of any product or circuit. The products sold hereunder and any other products sold by Microsemi

DC–15 GHz Surface Mount Limiter PIN Diode
 GC4701-6LP Datasheet Revision 1.0 15
9 Ordering Information
The following table shows the ordering information for the GC4701-6LP device.
Table 4   Ordering Information
Part Number Package
GC4701-6LP Plastic QFN
MSTF0012 Evaluation board assembly
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for PIN Diodes category:
Click to view products by  Microsemi manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MA45471  MA4PK3004  MA4SPS502  APD2220-000  BAR 63-02L E6327  BAR 64-02EL E6327  BAR 90-02ELS E6327
BAR9002ELSE6327XTSA1  1SV271TPH3F  APD0810-000  MA4FCP200  MA4GP907  MA4L032-186  MA4P7435NM-1091T  MA4PK2000
MA4PK2001  MA4PK2002  MA4PK2003  MA4PK2004  MADP-007167-12250T  BAT 15-04R E6152  RKP300KJ#P1  HVB187YPTR-E
BAR61E6327HTSA1  BAR 64-02V H6327  MA4SPS421  MA4PBL027  MA4P404-30  MA4L022-30  MA47047-54  CLA4610-000  BAR 89-
02LRH E6327  UM7108B  1SV308,L3F  UM7104D  5082-3077  DMF2822-000  GC4723-42  UM4301B  UM4301D  SMP1321-000  DMJ2852-
000  M17X1008  MA4P7447ST-287T  MA4GP022-277  UMX7201SM  GC4271-01  UM7006B  MADP-000015-000030  MGPN1503-C01A